
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 14 MAY 1999 487

Date of
receipt or

issue

12/05/99

,,

)»

,,

,,

»»

13/05/99

»s

»»

07/05/99
1 1/05/99

"

Company
Number

NI.21693

NI.06836

NI.28376

NI.35948

NI.36109

NI. 34004

NI.27753

NI.32708

NI.35399

NI.22250
NI.10382
NI.06177

Name of Company

Dancesport Northern Ireland Ltd formerly
The Ulster Society of Amateur Dancesport Limited
General Trailers Northern Ireland Limited formerly
Fruehauf Northern Ireland Limited
Habitat for Humanity Northern Ireland formerly
Belfast Habitat for Humanity
Luton Distribution Company Ltd formerly
Tara Merchants Limited
Royce Developments (Ireland) Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No.95) Limited
Shop Electric Direct Limited formerly
Electricworld Equity Limited
Flagship Bangor Limited formerly
Sarcon Diamond Limited
Flagship Car Parks Limited formerly
Sarcon (No.43) Limited
J P Homes Limited formerly
Liffy Homes Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting.

Lighting Design (NI) Ltd
Microseal (U.K.) Limited
Neighbourhood Centres Limited

Document

S

s .

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H
H
H

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes
THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and obtainable
from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications
Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 SDR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE
Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable

from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian
Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers £1.55 including postage.
. Annual subscription including postage £390.00.

Single numbers 95p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £88.20.

THE LONDON GAZETTE
A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies
is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of
which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.


