Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 14 May 1999

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
10/05/00	NT 01 (00		
12/05/99	NI.21693	Dancesport Northern Ireland Ltd <i>formerly</i> The Ulster Society of Amateur Dancesport Limited	S
	NI.06836	General Trailers Northern Ireland Limited formerly	3
13		Fruehauf Northern Ireland Limited	S · ·
,,	NI.28376	Habitat for Humanity Northern Ireland formerly	
		Belfast Habitat for Humanity	S
,,	NI.35948	Luton Distribution Company Ltd <i>formerly</i> Tara Merchants Limited	
	NI.36109	Royce Developments (Ireland) Limited formerly	S
,,	111.50105	Moyne Shelf Company (No.95) Limited	S
,,	NI.34004	Shop Electric Direct Limited formerly	
		Electricworld Equity Limited	S ·
13/05/99	NI.27753	Flagship Bangor Limited formerly	
	NI.32708	Sarcon Diamond Limited Flagship Car Parks Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
>>	NI.32708	Sarcon (No.43) Limited	S
	NI.35399	J P Homes Limited formerly	5
		Liffy Homes Limited	S.
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting.	
07/05/99	NI.22250	Lighting Design (NI) Ltd	Н
11/05/99	NI.10382	Microseal (U.K.) Limited	H
"	NI.06177	Neighbourhood Centres Limited	H

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes

THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday – Friday (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ). Single numbers £1.55 including postage. Annual subscription including postage £390.00.

Single numbers 95p including postage. Annual subscription including postage £88.20.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.

487